Heritage Studies Equipment Purchases

FY 2001 — 2002

Vendor / Item Amount
Dell Computers Secretary's computer $2,264.62
Inserve, Inc. Fax machine $500.40
Dell Computers Director's computer $1,913.03
Aves Audio Visual Systems Inc Oral history equipment $1,020.97
Dell Computers Students' laptop computer $2,135.48
Just Us Specialties IBM typewriter $741.31
Troxell Communications Transcribing machines $685.60
TOTAL $9,261.41

FY 2002 — 2003

CoMark HP printer for Director $288.11
Sony Digital Camera & Carrying Case $461.59
HP Scanjet 7490C Scanner $751.00

TOTAL $1,500.70

FY 2003 — 2004

David Martin Inc Conference Table & blinds for Library 804 $7,598.44
National Business Furniture workstation/desk for receptionist $1,011.26
Dell Computers CPU $552.11
Grad Assistant Computers $10,015.85
Grad Assistant Printers $2,357.64

TOTAL $21,535.30

FY 2004 — 2005

Dell Computers Director's computer $466.92
TV/DVD/VCR/CART $907.19
Camcorder $636.12
LCD Projector/Cart $3,310.38
Telex Duplicator $393.12
Laminator/supplies $265.34
Binder/supplies $460.44
purchasing furniture for GA offices in Lib $8,050.00

TOTAL $14,489.51



FY 2005 - 2006

Dell Computers Associate Director's computer
Overhead Projector, screen and supplies
Digital Recorder and accessories
Transcribing Machines & Tapes

Nat'l Audio Visual Supply Co.

CDW Government Inc

TOTAL

FY 2006 — 2007

Dell Computers Director's monitor
Reception Furniture

Conference Table

Conference Room Chairs
Latitude D820 Laptop Computer
Digital Cameras and Accessories

TOTAL

FY 2007 — 2008

Dell Optiplex 755 Small Form Factor Computer for Director
Dell Computers Associate Director's laptop computer

MAC G5 Computer

Editing Software

Canon Mini-DV Camera

JVC editing dec & monitor
Samson Podcast Kit

Voice Recorder & Carrying Case
Digital Camera Kit

Editing Software

TOTAL

FY 2008 — 2009

5 Dell Optiplex 755 Small Form Computers for Grad Students

5 Dell LX7 Cordless Mouse

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$1,700.69
$374.71
$334.30
$758.70
$984 .43
$317.45

$4,470.28

$434.01
$1,848.96
$1,608.12
$1,221.37
$2,127.92
$927.78

$8,168.16

$1,136.33
$1,962.36

$3,294.48
$1,402.87
$2,076.58
$2,127.18

$199.54
$1,123.20
$1,078.92
$1,559.42

$15,960.88

$6,542.28
$319.27

$6,861.55

$82,247.09






