Heritage Studies Equipment Purchases

<u>FY 2001 – 2002</u>

Vendor / Item	Amount
Dell Computers Secretary's computer	\$2,264.62
Inserve, Inc. Fax machine	\$500.40
Dell Computers Director's computer	\$1,913.03
Aves Audio Visual Systems Inc Oral history equipment	\$1,020.97
Dell Computers Students' laptop computer	\$2,135.48
Just Us Specialties IBM typewriter	\$741.31
Troxell Communications Transcribing machines	\$685.60
TOTAL	\$9,261.41
FY 2002 – 2003	
CoMark UD printer for Director	¢ 200 11
CoMark HP printer for Director	\$288.11 \$461.59
Sony Digital Camera & Carrying Case HP Scanjet 7490C Scanner	\$ 4 61.59 \$751.00
nr Scanjet 74900 Scanner	φ <i>1</i> 5 1.00
TOTAL	\$1,500.70
FY 2003 – 2004	
David Martin Inc Conference Table & blinds for Library 804	\$7,598.44
National Business Furniture workstation/desk for receptionist	\$1,011.26
Dell Computers CPU	\$552.11
Grad Assistant Computers	\$10,015.85
Grad Assistant Printers	\$2,357.64
TOTAL	\$21,535.30
FY 2004 – 2005	
Dell Computers Director's computer	\$466.92
TV/DVD/VCR/CART	\$907.19
Camcorder	\$636.12
LCD Projector/Cart	\$3,310.38
Telex Duplicator	\$393.12
Laminator/supplies	\$265.34
Binder/supplies	\$460.44
purchasing furniture for GA offices in Lib	\$8,050.00
TOTAL	\$14,489.51

FY 2005 - 2006

Dell Computers Associate Director's computer Overhead Projector, screen and supplies Digital Recorder and accessories Transcribing Machines & Tapes Nat'l Audio Visual Supply Co. CDW Government Inc	\$1,700.69 \$374.71 \$334.30 \$758.70 \$984.43 \$317.45
TOTAL	\$4,470.28
FY 2006 – 2007	
Dell Computers Director's monitor Reception Furniture Conference Table Conference Room Chairs Latitude D820 Laptop Computer Digital Cameras and Accessories	\$434.01 \$1,848.96 \$1,608.12 \$1,221.37 \$2,127.92 \$927.78
TOTAL	\$8,168.16
<u>FY 2007 – 2008</u>	
Dell Optiplex 755 Small Form Factor Computer for Director Dell Computers Associate Director's laptop computer MAC G5 Computer Editing Software Canon Mini-DV Camera JVC editing dec & monitor Samson Podcast Kit Voice Recorder & Carrying Case Digital Camera Kit Editing Software	\$1,136.33 \$1,962.36 \$3,294.48 \$1,402.87 \$2,076.58 \$2,127.18 \$199.54 \$1,123.20 \$1,078.92 \$1,559.42
TOTAL	\$15,960.88
<u>FY 2008 – 2009</u>	
5 Dell Optiplex 755 Small Form Computers for Grad Students 5 Dell LX7 Cordless Mouse	\$6,542.28 \$319.27
TOTAL	\$6,861.55

GRAND TOTAL